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ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR
Resolution canceling various City claims.
_______________________________________________________

- Analysis -

This resolution cancels uncollectible City claims against various persons.

_______________________________________________________

Whereas, The Office of the City Attorney has been unable to enforce collection of various judgments and recommends no further collection
action at this time; now, therefore, be it

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee that the following claims are cancelled; however, the judgments involved shall
remain and be a matter of record:

Department Invoice Amount    Defendant

SS FLEET   41994 12,100.00 Nathan L. Fricke
SS FLEET   43413         5,500.00 Samuel Villegas & Griselda Jemenez
SS FLEET   43441 18,090.00 Lee Polczynski
SS FLEET   43442         6,500.00 Marques E. Harris & Earlie Wade
SS FLEET   44632         5,824.38 Sarah Watts
SS FLEET   44633         4,710.38 Edward Evenson
SS FLEET   45727         7,325.00 Ontario Jones & Teresa Hedgeley
SS Fleet   45740         7,404.04 Doris M. Williams
SS FLEET   45755         5,075.00 Eddie J. Sanders
SS FLEET   45757 15,575.00 Durmell O. Holmes
SS FLEET   45759         5,325.00 Elizabeth Gutierrez
SS FLEET   45760         5,325.00 James O. Morgan
TE & ES    60743         9,660.04 Terrell D. Bently
TE & ES    68708 10,944.90 William Moore
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TE & ES    68708 10,944.90 William Moore
TE & ES    69143         7,375.75 Gabrial Granados & Gisela Patino
TE & ES    69874         8683.75 Jason R. Shimek
TE & ES    71438         7,163.49 Lakedia Smith
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